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Charity Name

SCCP 

Code Contact Name 1 Contact Email 1 Contact 2

Independents
Advo-Kids CASA, Inc. 184000 Nadine Tyft nadine.tyft@advo-kidscasa.org

Angel Flight Soars, Inc 182000 Jeanine Chambers admin@angelflightsoars.org Mauree Heller

Atlanta Community Food Bank 109000 Lacie Manning lacie.manning@acfb.org

Atlanta-Fulton County Zoo Inc. 150000 Meghann Adams madams@zooatlanta.org

Best Friends Animal Society 101414 Shelly Aeschnacher shelleya@bestfriends.org  

Children's Healthcare of Atlanta Foundation 132000 Michelle Bennett michelle.bennett@choa.org

Christian City Home for Children 173000 Ashley Bonner abonner@christiancity.org LaVann Landrum 

Clayton State University Foundation 187000 Terri Taylor-Hamrick territaylor-hamrick@clayton.edu

Cobb Health Futures Foundation Inc. 185000 Jan Heidrich-Rice jan.heidrich-rice@dph.ga.gov Agnes Brown 

CURE Childhood Cancer 136000 Kristin Connor Kristin@curechildhoodcancer.org

Douglas Health Futures Foundation 189000 Jan Heidrich-Rice jan.heidrich-rice@dph.ga.gov Agnes Brown 

Ferst Readers, Inc. (fka Ferst Foundation for Childhood Literacy, Inc) 101415 Betsy Wagenhauser betsywag@ferstfoundation.org Amy Zygler

Georgia 4-H Foundation 101101 Michele Svoboda micheles@uga.edu Jordan DeRosa

Georgia Justice Project 101500 (no name provided) Doug@GJP.org

Georgia Lion's Lighthouse Foundation 112000 Sarah Zabinski szabinski@lionslighthouse.org Dave Paule

Georgia National Guard Family Support Foundation, Inc 177000 Harriet H. Morgan harriet.h.morgan.vol@mail.mil

Georgia Public Broadcasting 156000 Elizabeth Laprade elaprade@gpb.org Pat Marcus 

Habitat for Humanity-North Central Georgia 103600 Russell Hayes rhayes@habitat-ncg.org Sabrina Kirkland

Kids' Chance of Georgia, Inc 137000 Lynda Smith lyndasmith@kidschancega.org Pat Merrill

Lutheran Services of Georgia, Inc. 142000 Cynthia McGuinness cmcguinness@lsga.org Janet Tharp

March of Dimes Foundation 118000 Mitchell Marcum mmarcum@marchofdimes.org Cynthia Bell

The Methodist Home of the South Georgia Conference (The Methodist Home For Children and Youth)  145000 Diane Gilliam diane.gilliam@TheMethodistHome.org

UNCF United Negro College Fund, Inc. 123000 Mya Dyson mya.dyson@uncf.org

University System of Georgia Foundation, Inc 102500 Christina Paloski christina.paloski@usg.edu
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Crisis Pregnancy Center for Coastal Georgia 101422 Patick K. Eades Patrick@helloskylark.com

DDD Foundation  Inc. 101423 Sheri Anderson s.anderson@dddfoundation.org

Georgia College and State University Foundation 101428 Monica Delisa monica.delisa@gcsu.edu

It's The Journey, Inc 101430 Kimberly Goff kgoff@2daywalk.org

Joseph & Sarah Caring for Vets 101431 Denise Leak dleak@JandSHouse.org

Stop the Madness National, Inc. 101433 DeJuan Jordan djordan@stmnational.org

Sheltering Arms 101480 Blythe Robinson brobinson@shelteringarmsforkids.com

Everybody Wins Atlanta 101440 Tiffany Tolbert ttolbert@everybodywinsatlanta.org

The Technical College System of Georgia Foundation, Inc. 101470 Neil Bitting nbitting@tcsg.edu Kelsey Jones

Canine Caravan Rescue, Inc. fka Friends of Dekalb Animals, Inc. 151100 Jeri Lynn Herron atlantalynn@comcast.net Bre Johnson

Golden Harvest Food Bank 101450 Nathan Krupa nkrupa@goldenharvest.org Ann Visintainer

Books for Keeps, Inc 101451 Leslie Hale leslie@booksforkeeps.org Rainey Lynch 

The United Methodist Children's Home of the North Georgia Conference 101300 Kate Schrum kschrum@umchildrenshome.org

Horizon's Community Solutions, Inc. 101420 Jennifer Johnston jennifer.johnston@horizonscommunity.orgMelinda Cromie

Cat Zip Alliance/Campus Cats (Athens) 194075 Kelly Bettinger feralcatcaregivers@yahoo.com

Jay's HOPE Foundation 101407 Christie Johnson christie@jayshope.org Cindy Gaskins

Georgia Youth Science and Technology Centers, Inc 151000 Betsy Green gystc@kennesaw.edu

United Way of Hall County 214000 Abigail Carter acarter@unitedwayhallcounty.org

Federations
Children's Advocacy Centers of Georgia 195000 Janine Ramsay admin@cacga.org

America's Charities 250000 Jennifer Watkins jwatkins@charities.org Emily Bernhards

Earthshare of Georgia 193000 Madeline Reamy Madeline@earthsharega.org Kelsi Eccles

United Way of Bartow County 209000 Brenda Morehouse morehouseb@bartowga.org Cynthia Ball 

United Way of Central Georgia 210000 Emily Mantooth emantooth@unitedwaycg.com Tammie Collins

United Way of Coastal Empire Inc. 221000 Julie Cyr jcyr@uwce.org Kim Tanner 

United Way of Coastal Georgia 207000 Carla Chockley carla@uwcga.org Virginia Brown

United Way of Colquitt County 212000 Angela Castellow uwcolquitt@moultriega.net

United Way of the CSRA, Inc. 205000 Angela Collins acollins@uwcsra.org

United Way of Forsyth County, Inc 234000 Ruth Goode ruth@unitedwayforsyth.com

United Way of Greater Atlanta 204000 Nancy Rucker nrucker@unitedwayatlanta.org Lauren Brooks

United Way of Northwest Georgia 219000 Jessica Trivino jessica.trivino@ourunitedway.org Amanda Burt

United Way of Albany-Southwest Georgia 201000 LaKisha Bruce lakisha.bruce@unitedwayswga.org Michelle Thomas

United Way of Thomas County 224000 Rebecca Cannady uniteway@rose.net
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United Way of Walton County 237000 Angela Green Yarman angela@unitedwayofwalton.org Leah Quillian 

United Way of West Georgia, Inc. 217000 Patty Youngblood patty@unitedwaywga.org Sharon Alford

United Way of Toombs/Montgomery/Wheeler Counties 235000 Patricia Dixon pdixonuw@nctv.com

America's Best formerly known as Independent Charities of America 198000 Jesse Beisler jbeisler@maguireinc.com

Community Health Charities 192000 Katie Chandler kchandler@healthcharities.org

Neighbor to Nation 199000 Lorna Clarke memberservices@neighbortonation.orgRoyce Bervig

Global Impact 196000 Priti Derrick charitypartnerships@charity.org Tom Decoursey

Greater Valdosta United Way 226000 Steve Jaramillo sjaramillo@unitedwayvaldosta.org Robin Plymale

Griffin-Spalding County United Way 215000 (no name provided) dquick_unitedway@bellsouth.net

Georgia Shares 194000 Wes Sanders wes@georgiashares.org

Covington Newton County United Way 213000 Doris Strickland ncuf@bellsouth.net

Georgia Black United Fund 191000 Erskine Hawkins erskinehawkins@mindspring.com

United Way of the Chattahoochee Valley 211000 Scott Ferguson scott@unitedwayofthecv.org

Habersham County United Way 216000 Billy Boyd habuw@hemc.net

New Charities from 2017-18 Campaign
21st Century Leaders, Inc. 350037 Robert Watson bob@21stcenturyleaders.org Kate Hewitt 

Mercy Health Center, Inc. 350045 Tracy Thompson tracy@mercyhealthcenter.net Rory Mathisen

The Chattbox Foundation 350049 Tameka Pettis tamekapettis@bellsouth.net Vanessa Evans

Extra Special People Inc. 203040 Ashley Hilmer ashley@extraspecialpeople.com Regina Elliott

Active Women Advocating and Raising Empowerment (AWARE) Inc. 350047 Tyneisha Harris tyharris_lpc@yahoo.com Shariee Harris 

Hire Heroes USA 350055 Allison Herbst aherbst@hireheroesusa.org Hannah Hyde

Atlanta Beltline Partnership 350030 Sheliese Smith sheliese@atlblp.org Salisha Evans 

Lifeline Animal Project 350007 Jennifer Eddy jeddy@lifelineanimal.org Rebecca Guinn

The American Chestnut Foundation , Georgia Chapter 350057 Ryan McNeill hortfarm@uga.edu Martin Cipollini

Heartbound Ministries 350044 Andrea Shelton aheartbound@comcast.net

Reach GA Foundation 350051 Archie L Bouie II archieb@gsfc.org

Girls on the Run of Atlanta 350043 Tanya Frazee tanya@girlsontherunatlanta.org Lea Rolfes

United Way of McDuffie County 350077 Riley M. Stamey rstamey7@comcast.net Jaye Jones

Georgia Natural Resources Foundation, Inc 101429 W. Mark Walker director@gnrf.org 

The Cancer Foundation of Northeast Georgia 102400 Gabrielle Dukes gdukes@cfnega.org Kimberly Liebowitz

United Way of Southeast Georgia , Inc 222000 Carey Melton cmelton@unitedwaysega.org

NW Ga Marriage dba Family Frameworks 219036 Kathy Schleier marriageinitiative@optilink.us Katie Walker 

The American Foundation for Suicide Prevention, Georgia Chapter 199024 Stuart Winborne swinborne@afsp.org Chris Owens
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North Georgia Community Action, Inc. 350038 Jonathan Ray jray@ngcainc.com Marie M. Cline 

Visiting Nurse Health System 204075 Dabney Hollis dabney.hollis@vnhs.org Regina Gore

Children Awaiting Parents, Inc. Charles Reaves charlesreaves@capbook.org David Carsel 

New Charities from 2018-19 Campaign
Action Ministries, Inc. 101401 Katie Phillips kphillips@actionministries.net 

Albany State University Foundation, Inc. 218085 Andrew Floyd andrew.floyd@asurams.edu

Angels Among Us Pet Rescue 218124 Krysta Cannon krystac@angelsrescue.org

Athens College of Ministry, Inc. new Dr. Marcia Wilbur mwilbur@acmin.org

Boys & Girls Clubs of North Georgia, Inc. 218086 Michele Brackin mbrackin@bgcng.org

Casting for Recovery (Georgia Program) 218084 Beverly Booth CfRGeorgia@gmail.com Susan Gaetz

Children First, Inc. 218079 Susie Weller susie@childrenfirst-inc.org

East Georgia State College Foundation, Inc. 218083 Elizabeth Gilmer eglimer@ega.edu

Family Enrichment Group, Inc. 218082 Wendy Greene wendy@familyenrichmentgroup.org

Fayette Pregnancy Resource Center, Inc. 218074 David Conley david@cpatax.net Carl Avrit

FCS Urban Ministries dba Focused Community Services 218081 Krista Gill krista@fcsministries.org Katie Delp

Georgia Foundation for Early Care and Learning, Inc. 189004 Carrie Ashbee Cashbee@gaearlyed.org

Georgia Foundation for Public Education 102200 Paige Pushkin ppushkin@doe.k12.ga.us Geraldine Price

Great Promise Partnership 218076 Lori Heemann lori@gppartnership.org Heather Flury

Lekotek of Georgia 192008 Helene Prokesch helene@lekotekga.org Ellen Lindemann

LiveSafe Resources, Inc. (formerly YWCA of Northwest Georgia) 218031 Kyndall Thiessen kthiessen@livesaferesources.org

United Way of Greater Chattanooga 218106 Martin Hussey martinhussey@uwchatt.org

Pregnancy Resource Center of Lee County 218073 Kim Bell prcoflc@gmail.com

United Way of Rome and Floyd County, Inc. 218130 Rich Lampkin rich@uwrome.org

United Way of Northeast Georgia 203000 Gerry Taylor gtaylor@unitedwaynega.org

North Georgia Community YMCA of Metropolitan Chattanooga 218075 John Donahoo jdonahoo@ymcachattanooga.org Jonathan Panter

North Georgia Mountain Crisis Network, Inc. 218078 Mary Migliaro crisisshelter@etcmail.com Elaine Cannon

Paws Atlanta 350002 Nancy Longacre Nlongacre@pawsatlanta.org

Atlanta Humane Society & Society for Prevention of Cruelty to Animals, Inc. 218025 Caitlin Costello ccostello@atlantahumane.org

Georgia Early Education Alliance for Ready Students (GEEARS) 204385 Lisa Dwyer ldwyer@geears.org Mindy Binderman

Reach Out & Read Georgia 208071 Amy Erickson Amy.Erickson@reachoutandread.org Masheal Al-Asousi

Communities In Schools of Georgia, Inc. 190000 Cecilia Loos cloos@cisgeorgia.org
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Contact Email 2 Contact Number

Admin 

Fee EIN

770 820 9195

mauree@angelflightsoars.org 770-452-7958 9.8 58-1702239

404-832-4972 5 58-1376648

404-624-5907 11 58-1655184

435-644-2001

404-785-7313 21.6 90-0779996

llandrum@christiancity.org 678-466-1093 19.03 58-1880688

678-466-4475 <1 23-7419285

agnes.brown@dph.ga.gov 770-514-2325 <10 58-2171435

770.986.0035 14.5 58-1244138

agnes.brown@dph.ga.gov 770-514-2325 <10 58-2171436

amy@ferstfoundation.org 706-343-0177 7 58-2489181

jordan.derosa@uga.edu 706-542-8889 11 58-0832988

404-827-0027 19.75 58-1917659

dpaule@lionslighthouse.org 404-844-0122 (see notes) 58-0548732

678-569-5704 16 58-2124143

pmarcus@gpb.org 404-685-2619 24.52 58-1510475

skirkland@habitat-ncg.org 678-672-5221 20 58-2157723

patmerrill@kidschancega.org 404-580-6955 24 58-1827365

jtharp@Isga.org 678-686-9601

cbell@marchofdimes.org 404-350-9800 22 13-1846366

478-751-2879 17 58-0622971

404-302-8623 12 13-1624241

404-962-3058 4 58-6333106
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912-264-0231 11 58-1967329

404-942-0086 13 58-2486256

478-445-5084 7.9 58-6043972

executivedirector@2daywalk.org 404-531-4111 10 47-0897591

404-369-1141 12 27-2312130

423-503-0708 19 20-2801018

404-523-2849 8.1 58-0566236

404-594-6016 24 58-2332030

kjones@tcsg.edu 404-679-2924 34 58-1813104

brejohnson00@hotmail.com 678-758-5554 0.01 45-3125653

avisintainer@goldenharvest.org 706-736-1199 (see notes) 58-1466516

info@booksforkeeps.org 706-202-9137 7.1 27-4714080

404-327-5836 22.7 58-0632081

melinda.cromie@horizonscommunity.org229-352-9100 27 82-0567901

706-207-1013 6 20-8980642

cindy@jayshope.org 478-238-6360 11.4 20-5117271

470-578-7592 5 58-1851744

770-536-1121 16 58-6011393

770-319-6888 2 31-1486065

ebernhards@charities.org 703-674-5675 3.3 54-1517707

campaigns@earthsharega.org 404-873-3173 12.24 58-2022001

ballc@bartowga.org 770-386-1677 18 58-1261791

TCollins@unitedwaycg.com 478-621-7804 14 58-0639811

ktanner@uwce.org 912-651-7714 13.4 58-0623603

virginia@uwcga.org 912-265-1850 19.8 58-0671327

229-985-2627 18 58-0955533

706-724-5544 24 58-0566155

770-781-4110 16 58-1925396

lbrooks@unitedwayatlanta.org 404-614-1045 10.3 58-0566194

Amanda.burt@ourunitedway.org 706-876-1580 10 58-0905881

michelle.thomas@unitedwayswga.org 229-883-6700 27.2 58-0655156

229-228-0560 12 58-6001715
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leah@unitedwayofwalton.org 678-635-7132 21.2 58-1866454

sharon.alford@unitedway.org 706-884-8292 27.5 58-0686480

912-537-2776 15 58-1872000

800-477-0733 1 94-3067804

info@healthcharities.org 262-682-8092 5.3 13-6167225

rbervig@neighbortonation.org 571-722-1070 4.04 54-1879282

tom.decoursey@charity.org 703-717-5232 10.58 52-1273585

rplymale@unitedwayvaldosta.org 229-242-2208 16.2 58-0643332

770-229-4212 18 58-6044667

404-844-6358 10.5 58-2018845

770-786-7638 (not provided) 58-6044347

404-524-4003 7 58-1248558

706-327-3255 16 58-0572434

706-778-0620 5.2 58-1416241

kate@21stcenturyleaders.org 404-373-7441 9 58-1820875

rory@mercyhealthcenter.net 706-425-9445 ext 204 24 58-2603523

vanessaevans@chattboxfoundation.org 770-371-4838 21 47-1976117

gina@extraspecialpeople.com 706-769-9333 29.9 58-1710803

sharieeeh@gmail.com 800-421-9826 20 81-0360391

hhyde@hireheroesusa.org 678-785-3260 12.5 43-1562688

salisha@atlblp.org 404-446-4412 22 56-2464486

rguinn@lifelineanimal.org 571-643-8790 10.6 01-0599278

mcipollini@berry.edu (706) 224-6975 0 27-0108434

404.262.0709 9 37-1474501

770.724.9221 0 47-3727250

lea@girlsontherunatlanta.org 404-478-6558 18.6 58-2568271

jamesstjonesjrpc@gmail.com 706-597-8373 8.5 58-6047224

404-463-0274 10 27-3489565

kliebowitz@cfnega.org 706-308-7269 15 20-3378035

912-489-8475 28.6 58-1427518

katiewalker@familyframeworks.us 706-313-0023

cowens@afsp.org 404.275.3316
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mcline@ngcainc.com 706-692-5644 9 58-1204839

regina.gore@vnhs.org 404-215-6011 9 58-0566250

david@capbook.org 585-232-5110 57 16-1047933

404-881-1991 ext.5609 17.8 58-2070427

229-317-6725 (not provided) 23-7032763

404-376-4039 12.5 27-1228232

706-769-1472 33.3 27-1288541

706-253-2582 20 20-2957153

Susan.Gaetz@CastingForRecovery.org 678-480-8052 18 03-0354382

706-613-1622 ext1 8 58-2100852

478-289-2037 4 58-1318200

229-225-4338 12 58-2088199

770-461-1768 13 58-2037105

katie@fcsministries.org 404-627-4304 10.45 58-1330830

404-548-5023 0 82-1606831

gprice@doe.k12.ga.us 404-656-5594 7 27-3426544

Heather@gppartnership.org 404-694-0328 21 45-4371255

ellen@lekotekga.org 404-633-3430 7.6 58-1535266

770-423-3592 58-0617782

423-752-0300 15.56 62-0565962

229-814-1072 4.6 45-3725958

706-291-9336 5 58-0665393

706-543-5254 10.8 58-6008133

jpanter@ymcachattanooga.org 706-935-2226 15 62-0475699

ecannon@etcmail.com 706-632-9024 17 58-1679402

770-593-1155 18 58-6074088

404-974-2891 23 58-0685900

mbinderman@geears.org 404-307-1772 2.4 46-4250104

mashael.alasousi@reachoutandread.org770-401-6852 18 04-3481253

404-897-2972 18 58-1912923
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